
2020 Walk-Through Schedule

Group #1 Group #2 Group #2 Group #3 Group #4 Group #5 Group #7

Jacob Javits Center NYPH Women's Hospital One Penn Plaza NYU 181 Mercer 550 Washington 66 Hudson Yards Citigroup

Jobsite Address
655 West 34th Street

New York, NY 10001

1283 York Avenue

New York, NY 10065

One Pennsylvania Plaza     

New York, NY 10119

181 Mercer Street

New York, NY 10012

550 Washington St New York, 

NY 10014

66 Hudson Blvd E New York, NY 

10001

390 Greenwich Street 

New York, NY 10013

Michael Shea Bryson Crooks Bryson Crooks Jared Schultz Kathilee Kenlock Ganesh Ghansham Jonathan Strezenec
mjshea@tcco.com bcrooks@tcco.com bcrooks@tcco.com jschultz@tcco.com kkenlock@tcco.com gghansham@tcco.com jstrezenec@tcco.com

(917) 355-7546 (347) 978-5727 (347) 978-5727 (347) 573-0879 (917) 209-0509 (646) 531-3923 347-835-3600

Yoni Ortega Scott Halleran Matt Vallone
Tom Kenneally


James Romagnoli  Matt Roth Dave Carlson Micaela Morelli Jonathan Cuomo

yortega@tcco.com shalleran@tcco.com mvallone@tcco.com
tjkenneally@tcco.com


jromagnoli@tcco.com mroth@tcco.com dcarlson@tcco.com mmorelli@tcco.com jcuomo@tcco.com

646-618-2354 347-859-5118 (646) 771-7679 (917) 733-2904 (917) 860-6508 (646) 210-3620 (646) 234-1988 (347) 271-2461 347-346-2502

Site Visit #1

Tentative Date
Wednesday, January 15 Friday, January 24 Tuesday, January 28 Monday, February 03 Wednesday, February 12 Friday, February 28

Site Visit #2

Tentative Date
Wednesday, March 04 Friday, March 13 Tuesday, March 17 Monday, March 23 Wednesday, April 01 Friday, April 17

Site Visit #3

Tentative Date
Wednesday, April 22 Friday, May 01 Tuesday, May 05 Monday, May 11 Wednesday, May 20 Friday, June 05

Site Visit #4

Tentative Date
Wednesday, June 10 Friday, June 19 Tuesday, June 23 Monday, June 29 Wednesday, July 08 Friday, July 24

Site Visit #5

Tentative Date
Wednesday, July 29 Friday, August 07 Tuesday, August 11 Monday, August 17 Wednesday, August 26 Friday, September 11

Site Visit #6

Tentative Date
Wednesday, September 16 Friday, September 25 Tuesday, September 29 Monday, October 05 Wednesday, October 14 Friday, October 30

Site Visit #7

Tentative Date
Wednesday, November 04 Friday, November 13 Tuesday, November 17 Monday, November 23 Wednesday, December 02 Friday, December 18

*Site visits are subject to change based on jobsite availability. Please confirm date and time with TCCo Design/Build Excellence Lead. 1/23/2020 Rev

Tuesday, October 20

Tuesday, December 08

Tuesday, February 18

Tuesday, April 07

Tuesday, May 26

Tuesday, July 14

Tuesday, September 01

TCCo MEP Contact

TCCo Design/Build

Excellence Lead

Group #6

Columbia Business 
3247 Broadway New York, NY 

10027

Amanda Caso
acaso@tcco.com

(347) 658-2591
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